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Dudinska patdesiatka 2017

10 km chédza - Juniorky

WR
ER
NR
MR

41:57
42:44
45:56
46:08

GAO Hongmiao
KALMYKOVA Tatyana
MALIKOVA Zuzana
KOZOVA Tatyana

(106) 10 km chodza - Juniorky

#

Pocet pretekarov: 10

St.é.

(76)
(78)
(82)
(83)
(80)
(77)
(75)
(79)
(81)
(84)

—

EIHIFYHEII

Meno

JOHANOVA Adéla

TOTH Katalin

CSORGO Déra

ZARSKA Klaudia

TATAY Kata
JANOSIKOVA Veronika
SCHROMOVA Hana
KOMOROCZY Laura
DIMANOPULOSZ Daphne
HACUNDOVA Ema

Start: 25.03.2017 10:00

Dudince 25.03.2017
Startovna listina

Vygenerované 25. 4. 2024 o 11:02

CHN  08.09.1993
RUS  10.05.2008
Atleticky klub Surany SVK  01.06.2002
RUS  19.05.2001

Nar. Klub / Krajina SB

1999 Czech republic

2002 Hungary

2001 Hungary

1999 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
1999 Hungary

1998 Czech republic

1998 Czech republic

1999 Hungary

1999 Hungary

1999 Miestny SK Borsky Mikulas

Spracované programom AtletIS

Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk

© HRDO Sport 2015

Beijing
Cheboksary
Borsky Mikulas
Dudince

PB

1:23:27
58:54
57:32
53:07
51:22
50:06

Rekordy

Start
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